SANDY TOWN COUNCIL

To:  
Mayor and Deputy Mayor of Sandy Town Council


Chairman and Vice Chairman of Planning, Parks and

Open Spaces Committee


All Members of Planning, Parks and Open Spaces

Committee

There will be a Special Meeting of the Planning, Parks and Open Spaces Committee to be held on Monday 28th April 2008 in the Staff Room at Sandy Upper School, Engayne Avenue, Sandy, Beds at 7.00pm.

22nd April 2008






 S M Foster

Town Clerk
AGENDA

1.  APOLOGIES

2.  TO RECEIVE STATUTORY DECLARATIONS OF INTERESTS FROM MEMBERS

(a)  Prejudicial Interests

(b)  Personal Interests

3.  PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FOR COMMENT BY SANDY TOWN COUNCIL

(Any plans received for comment by Sandy Town Council will be on display in the Staff Room).

(See list attached)

SANDY TOWN COUNCIL
DETAILS OF PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM MID BEDS DISTRICT COUNCIL

	DATE/REF
	APPLICANT
	DETAILS OF DEVELOPMENT
	TOWN COUNCIL COMMENTS
	MID BEDS NOTIFIED
	MID BEDS DECISION

	18.4.080

49/08


	08/00620/FULL

Mr M Burnside

Gabriels Restaurant

7 St Neots Road

SANDY

SG19 1LB
	Full application for the erection of a covered walkway at 7 St Neots Road, Sandy, Beds.

Near neighbours 6 St Neots Road,2 Sandy notified

	
	PP&OS

28.4.08
	

	18.4.08

50/08


	08/00636/FULL

Mr N Flegg

6 Brickhill Road

SANDY

SG19 1JH
	Full application for the erection of a first floor rear extension at 6 Brickhill Road, Sandy, Beds.

Near neighbours 1, 5 and 7 Brickhill Road, Sandy notified
	
	PP&OS

28.4.08
	

	21.4.08

51/08


	08/00672/FULL

Mr R C Moutrey

17 Brickhill Road

SANDY

SG19 1JH
	Full application for the conversion of a barn with external alterations to accommodate installation of mobile home for use as a Granny Annexe.

Near neighbours 16, 18 Brickhill Road, and 17 Rutland Gardens, Sandy notified

	
	PP&OS

28.4.08
	

	23.4.08

52/08


	08/00666/FULL

Mr Purser

56 Bedford Road

SANDY

SG19 1EP
	Full application for the erection of a two storey rear extension and new pitched roof over garage at 56 Bedford Road, Sandy, Beds.

Near neighbours 41 Laburnum Road,  52 and 58 Bedford Road, Sandy notified
	
	PP&OS

28.4.08
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1

